	PIRELLI FERRARI OPEN – Round  10


	OULTON PARK international 15 September 2007


	Pos
	No
	Driver
	Tipo
	Class
	Laps
	Time
	Best Lap
	Qualify
	Pos

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	13
	Marco Pullen
	328GTB
	S
	8
	15:13.182
	1:52.786
	1:53.292
	2

	2
	76
	Charlie White
	F355/Ch
	C
	8
	15:14.122
	1:52.892
	1:51.972
	1

	3
	2
	Alan Cosby
	F512M
	S
	8
	15:35.980
	1:54.332
	1:57.368
	6

	4
	70
	Tim Mogridge
	F355/Ch
	C
	8
	15:37.178
	1:56.129
	1:54.747
	3

	5
	6
	Edward Bourn
	F355/Ch
	C
	8
	15:37.657
	1:55.527
	1:56.766
	5

	6
	60
	Wayne Marrs
	F355/Ch
	C
	8
	15:50.034
	1:56.331
	1:58.151
	8

	7
	35
	Mike Furness
	F355/Ch
	C
	8
	15:51.175
	1:55.786
	1:55.453
	4

	8
	31
	Mike Reeder
	F355/Ch
	C
	8
	15:53.310
	1:56.139
	2:00.503
	9

	9
	27
	Richard Atkinson-Willes
	206 Replica
	S
	8
	15:55.631
	1:56.359
	1:58.096
	7

	DNS
	46
	Tris Simpson
	328GTB
	S
	0
	
	
	2:22.501
	10


	Fastest Laps:
	
	
	
	

	
	Marco Pullen
	S
	1:52.786 (85.92mph)
	Establishes lap record

	
	Charlie White
	C
	1:52.892 (85.84mph)
	Establishes lap record


